Four States
Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, May 2, 1990
Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: UTILITY
52.00- HIGH DRESSING
58.00- CANNERS 50.00-54.00;

• Built-In prlnter...l unit does
It all
• Membrane-type keypad helps
keep out dust, Insects and
spills
• Numbered neck tegs are
transponders... never need
batteries... unaffected by
heat, odd, dirt or moisture
• Internal protection agalnal
memory loss in case of
power outage... RAM pack
memory backup tor long-
term storage without battery
• Lightning and transient
currant protection
Quality Stalnlaaa Staal Conatnictlon
Printed Circuit Board Controla
Single and Dual Rationa
1,2, 3-Faadar Station Modala
Flbarglaaa Food Bowla
Internal Agitation Where Naadad
Fully Waalharproof Motors A Controla
Ground Fault Protection
Reliable Cow Identifier
Dairy Manager System
WE SHIP PARTS DAILY Via UPS-PPSH-BUS-AIR FREIGHT. ETC.
Mon.-Fri. 7 AM-5 PM; Sat. 7 AM-Noon
CALL US... Authorized
If Could Bo Wo Have If UPS Station
YOUR AUTHORIZED
FARMTRONIX
DEALERS
AGTRONIX SYSTEMS
153 Kiall Rd. Myerslown, Pa. 1706'
717-866-7090
REPRESENTATIVE
JOE A. MILLER
RD 1 Box 58A Saxton, PA 16678
814-635-36G9
MARTINS ELEVATOR INC.
Route 6 Box 348
Hagentown, Md. 21740
301-733-2553
NORTH GLADE
FEED & SUPPLY
Box 116 Keymar, Md. 21757
301-898-3414
R.D. BOWMAN & SONS
Englar Road
Weitminster, Md. 21157
301-751-1471
OLEY VALLEY FEED
Box 271 A Oley, PA 19547
215-987-3568
SEND DEALER
INQUIRIES TO:
REGIONAL PRODUCTION
MANAGER-JOHN E. PRATO
120 Chain Saw Rd.
DtUiburg, PA 17019
717-432-8247
Contact Your Participating FARMTRONIX
Dealer Or Mail To: 11100 North Congress Kansas City. MO 64153-9989
I YESII would like an on-farm, no-obligation demonstration I
J Name Type Of Milking System j
Addrei
City-